2
RHT Series
High Inlet Temperatures Refrigerated
Compressed Air Dryers
Dryer-Filter Combination Saves Space
Gardner Denver RHT Series High Inlet Temperature
Refrigerated Dryers feature a unique design which
integrates Gardner Denver FIL Series coalescing filters

Compressor
Size (HP)
Flow Capacity
SCF* @ 125
PSIG
Use With Air
Compressor
Size (HP)
Flow Capacity
SCF* @ 100
PSIG
Use With Air
Compressor
Size (HP)
60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz
RHT020 23 20 5 5 22 18 5 5 20 17 5 5 18 15 5 5
RHT025 29 24 7.5 7.5 27 23 7.5 7.5 25 21 7.5 5 23 19 5 5
RHT035 41 31 10 7.5 38 29 10 7.5 35 27 10 7.5 32 24 7.5 7.5
RHT050 58 58 15 15 54 54 15 15 50 50 15 10 45 45 10 10
RHT075 87 71 20 20 81 66 20 15 75 61 20 15 68 55 15 15
RHT100 116 97 25 25 108 90 25 20 100 83 25 20 91 76 20 15
RHT125 145 121 30 30 135 112 30 30 125 104 30 25 114 95 25 20
* Capacity @ 180° F, 82° C inlet temperature, 160° F, 71° C inlet pressure dew point, 95° F, 35° C ambient temperature, 50° F, 10° C outlet pressure dew point,
and less than 5 psi, 0.35 kgf/cm2 pressure drop.
Capacity for flows based on 100° F, 38° C inlet (for typical applications where there is an aftercooler installed upstream)
Model